
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Spezzani benedetta 08/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
2 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
3 Catelli Elisa 21/11/07 Reggiana 14,50
4 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
5 Rozzi Serena 26708/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
6 Parrella Serena 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
7 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
8 Ghirardi Viola 24/11/07 Ego Village 14,30
9 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20

10 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
11 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,10
12 Lanzi Beatrice 25/09/07 Reggiana 14,10
13 Benassi Greta 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
14 Bagnacani Matilde 03/01/07 Reggiana 14,00
15 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 14,00
16 Flori Matilde 07/11/07 Saturno 14,00
17 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
18 Creta Veronica 25/11/07 Saturno 13,80
19 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,60
20 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,60
21 Battisacchi Elisabetta 12/11/07 Marconi 13,50
22 Frascinotti  Letizia 27/12/07 Marconi 13,20
23 Colli Arianna 30/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,10
24 Vezzani Giulia 06/06/07 Saturno 13,10
25 Boschi martina 05/03/07 Ego Village 13,00
26 De Simone Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,00
27 Curcio Sofia 30/03/07 Marconi 12,90
28 Morale Valentina 17/12/07 Saturno 12,40
29 Piccoli  Ludovica 27/04/07 Saturno 11,80
30 Brasca Maria Stella 22/08/07 Ego Village 10,70
31 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 9,80
32 Pizzacchera Sara 29/10/07 Ego Village 9,80
33 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
34 Chiesi Alice 22/08/07 Marconi 0,00

CORPO LIBERO
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

1^ Allieve 2007



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
2 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
3 Rozzi Serena 26708/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
4 Spezzani benedetta 08/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
5 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
6 Parrella Serena 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
7 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
8 Ghirardi Viola 24/11/07 Ego Village 14,00
9 Bagnacani Matilde 03/01/07 Reggiana 13,90

10 Catelli Elisa 21/11/07 Reggiana 13,80
11 Frascinotti  Letizia 27/12/07 Marconi 13,80
12 Colli Arianna 30/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
13 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,70
14 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 13,60
15 Lanzi Beatrice 25/09/07 Reggiana 13,60
16 Benassi Greta 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
17 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
18 Curcio Sofia 30/03/07 Marconi 13,50
19 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,50
20 Boschi martina 05/03/07 Ego Village 13,30
21 Creta Veronica 25/11/07 Saturno 13,30
22 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,10
23 Battisacchi Elisabetta 12/11/07 Marconi 12,90
24 Morale Valentina 17/12/07 Saturno 12,70
25 Piccoli  Ludovica 27/04/07 Saturno 12,40
26 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 12,30
27 Brasca Maria Stella 22/08/07 Ego Village 12,20
28 Flori Matilde 07/11/07 Saturno 12,20
29 Vezzani Giulia 06/06/07 Saturno 11,70
30 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 11,20
31 Pizzacchera Sara 29/10/07 Ego Village 10,90
32 De Simone Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 10,90
33 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
34 Chiesi Alice 22/08/07 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAVE 1^ Allieve 2007



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Spezzani benedetta 08/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
2 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
3 Benassi Greta 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
4 Rozzi Serena 26708/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
5 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
6 Curcio Sofia 30/03/07 Marconi 14,40
7 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
8 Parrella Serena 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
9 Frascinotti  Letizia 27/12/07 Marconi 14,30

10 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,90
11 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 13,80
12 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
13 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,70
14 Catelli Elisa 21/11/07 Reggiana 13,60
15 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 13,50
16 Lanzi Beatrice 25/09/07 Reggiana 13,50
17 Boschi martina 05/03/07 Ego Village 13,40
18 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,40
19 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
20 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
21 Flori Matilde 07/11/07 Saturno 13,20
22 Creta Veronica 25/11/07 Saturno 13,20
23 Vezzani Giulia 06/06/07 Saturno 13,10
24 De Simone Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,10
25 Ghirardi Viola 24/11/07 Ego Village 13,10
26 Bagnacani Matilde 03/01/07 Reggiana 12,90
27 Brasca Maria Stella 22/08/07 Ego Village 11,50
28 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
29 Piccoli  Ludovica 27/04/07 Saturno 0,00
30 Colli Arianna 30/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
31 Chiesi Alice 22/08/07 Marconi 0,00
32 Pizzacchera Sara 29/10/07 Ego Village 0,00
33 Battisacchi Elisabetta 12/11/07 Marconi 0,00
34 Morale Valentina 17/12/07 Saturno 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
VOLTEGGIO 1^ Allieve 2007



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,80
2 Parrella Serena 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,70
3 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
4 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
5 Curcio Sofia 30/03/07 Marconi 14,60
6 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
7 Spezzani benedetta 08/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
8 Ghirardi Viola 24/11/07 Ego Village 14,50
9 Frascinotti  Letizia 27/12/07 Marconi 14,50

10 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 14,40
11 Boschi martina 05/03/07 Ego Village 14,30
12 Benassi Greta 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
13 Rozzi Serena 26708/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
14 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
15 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,20
16 Lanzi Beatrice 25/09/07 Reggiana 14,20
17 Colli Arianna 30/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
18 Vezzani Giulia 06/06/07 Saturno 14,10
19 De Simone Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 14,10
20 Catelli Elisa 21/11/07 Reggiana 14,10
21 Creta Veronica 25/11/07 Saturno 14,10
22 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
23 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 14,00
24 Bagnacani Matilde 03/01/07 Reggiana 13,90
25 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,90
26 Piccoli  Ludovica 27/04/07 Saturno 13,90
27 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 13,90
28 Flori Matilde 07/11/07 Saturno 13,90
29 Battisacchi Elisabetta 12/11/07 Marconi 13,70
30 Morale Valentina 17/12/07 Saturno 13,70
31 Brasca Maria Stella 22/08/07 Ego Village 13,50
32 Pizzacchera Sara 29/10/07 Ego Village 13,00
33 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
34 Chiesi Alice 22/08/07 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAMPOLINO 1^ Allieve 2007



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Parrella Serena 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
2 Flori Matilde 07/11/07 Saturno 14,50
3 Spezzani benedetta 08/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
4 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
5 Battisacchi Elisabetta 12/11/07 Marconi 14,30
6 Rozzi Serena 26708/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
7 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
8 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
9 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,20

10 Creta Veronica 25/11/07 Saturno 14,20
11 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
12 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 14,00
13 Curcio Sofia 30/03/07 Marconi 14,00
14 Benassi Greta 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
15 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
16 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,80
17 Ghirardi Viola 24/11/07 Ego Village 13,80
18 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
19 Bagnacani Matilde 03/01/07 Reggiana 13,70
20 Catelli Elisa 21/11/07 Reggiana 13,70
21 Frascinotti  Letizia 27/12/07 Marconi 13,70
22 Boschi martina 05/03/07 Ego Village 13,60
23 Lanzi Beatrice 25/09/07 Reggiana 13,60
24 De Simone Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,60
25 Colli Arianna 30/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
26 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 13,40
27 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,30
28 Brasca Maria Stella 22/08/07 Ego Village 13,00
29 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
30 Piccoli  Ludovica 27/04/07 Saturno 0,00
31 Vezzani Giulia 06/06/07 Saturno 0,00
32 Chiesi Alice 22/08/07 Marconi 0,00
33 Pizzacchera Sara 29/10/07 Ego Village 0,00
34 Morale Valentina 17/12/07 Saturno 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
PARALLELE 1^ Allieve 2007


